

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12280/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in WA No. 2702/1999 of
TheHIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANAGMENT, PNADIYAN ROADWAYS CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. BALAKRISHNAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its
judgment.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master

Books referred:

2006	4SCC	713
2006	4SCC	265
2004	8SCC	402
2003	8SCC	498
2005	5SCC	598
1996	3SCC	364
1984	SupplSCC	87
1972	4SCC	842